## IRONTON RAIL-TRAIL MEMBERSHIP / DONATION FORM

The former **Ironton Railroad** has been transformed into a 9.2-mile multi-use, safe, historic, year – round recreational resource for local residents and visitors. The **Ironton Rail-Trail** (IRT) provides a link between the local communities of **Coplay Borough, North Whitehall Township**, and **Whitehall Township** and some of their recreational areas in addition to serving as a spur to the **Delaware and Lehigh National Heritage Corridor Rail – Trail**.

The IRT is owned and maintained by the 3 municipalities of Coplay Borough, North Whitehall Township, and Whitehall Township. **Ninety percent of the maintenance and amenities are provided by volunteers and donations.** 

Your tax-deductible membership/donation will provide the funds for maintaining and improving the IRT. Our sincere thanks for your support.

Name _			
Address _			
City _			
State, Zip			
Phone			
<u>-</u>			
Email _			
Friends of the IRT Membership / Donation:			
	\$250 Corporate		
	\$100 Patron		
	\$50 Contributor		
	\$25 Family		
	\$15 Individual or Senior		
	Other		
Available to Volunteer for Trail Events:			
Yes	No		
Make Checks Payable to:  IRT C/O Whitehall Township 3219 MacArthur Road		Contact:	rail.trail@yahoo.com 610-437-5524 ext. 1135 www.irontonrailtrail.org

Whitehall, PA 18052